w w w . e r i n o x . eu
© 2 0 2 2     E R I N O X
B R A N D
INNOVATES
a
that
M O D U L A R
E F F I C I E N T

 Induction Cooking 3
P r ime L i n e
   70 L i n e
        9 0 L i n e
             Wo k L i ne
                   G r i dd l e L i ne
                         F r y e r L i ne
 Induction Cooking  4
 220 2x3500CTPR
 220D 3500IPR
 P r ime L ine
 DIPR8 875220 x
 CTPR4x875220
PRIME LINE
Model Description Specifications Dimensions
220DIPR3500 Drop-in 220V, 16A, 3500W 40X40X13
220CTPR3500 Counter-top 220V, 16A, 3500W 42x32X15
220DIPR4x875 Drop-in 220V, 16A,  4x875W 40X40X13
220CTPR4x875 Counter-top 220V, 16A, 4x875W 42x32X15
220DIPR2x3500 Drop-in 220V, 2x16 A, 2x3500W 54X34X13
220CTPR2x3500 Counter-top 220V, 2x16 A, 2x3500W 42x52x15

 DI902X3500T220
 9 0  L i ne
90 LINE DROP-IN
Model Description Specifications Dimensions
220DI902x3500R Rotary Switch Control 220V, 2x16 A, 2x3500W 72X36X13
220DI902x3500T Touch Control 220V, 2x16 A, 2x3500W 72X36X13
220DI904x3500R Rotary Switch Control 220V, 4x16 A, 4x3500W 72X72X13
380DI902x5000R Rotary Switch Control 380V, 27 A, 2x5000W 72X36X13
380DI904x5000R Rotary Switch Control 380V, 53 A, 4x5000W 72X72X13
 Induction Cooking 7
 38 DIWOK 00 5 00
Wo k L i n e
 220DIWOK3500
WOK LINE
Model Description Specifications Dimensions
220DIWOK3500 WOK Line, Drop-in 220V, 16A, 3500W 40X40X20
220CTWOK3500 WOK Line, Counter-top 220V, 16A, 3500W 40X40X25
380DIWOK5000 WOK Line, Drop-in 380V, 14 A, 5000W 40X40X20
380CTWOK5000 WOK Line, Counter-top 380V, 14 A, 5000W 40X40X25
 Induction Cooking  8
G r i dd l e / F r y e r

 High-quality circuitry and hardware
supporting the parallel use
 Resilient against voltage changes
 High quality and durable glass ceramic
specified for warmer top panels
 Models with 1/1 & 2/3 gastronorm size and
single-hob & double-hob options
 Standard gastronomic chafing-dish sizes
compliant with                  warmer models
 W a r m i n g
 I n d u c t i o n
 Induction Warming 11
 Induction Warming 12
COUNTER-TOP WARMERS
Model Description Specs Dimensions
220CT23650 GN: 2/3, 650W 220V, 3A 42x32X15
220CT231000 GN: 2/3, 1000W 220V, 5A 42x32X15
220CT11650 GN: 1/1, 650W 220V, 3A 42x52x15
220CT111000 GN: 1/1, 1000W 220V, 5A 42x52x15
220CT112x650 GN: 1/1, 2x650W 220V, 2x3A 42x52x15
220CT112x1000 GN: 1/1, 2x1000W 220V, 2x5A 42x52x15
DROP-IN WARMER
Model Description Specs Dimensions
220DI23650 GN: 2/3, 650W 220V, 3A 40 x 40 x 13
220DI231000 GN: 2/3, 1000W 220V, 5A 40 x 40 x 13
220DI11650 GN: 1/1, 650W 220V, 3A 60 x 40 x 13
220DI111000 GN: 1/1, 1000W 220V, 5A 60 x 40 x 13
220DI112x650 GN: 1/1, 2x650W 220V, 2x3A 60 x 40 x 13
220DI112x1000 GN: 1/1, 2x1000W 220V, 2x5A 60 x 40 x 13
 Smart pot detection
 Modular & precise power control